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2nd FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2016-2017
Individuall classic
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Codex: 3607

FisCode
3290407
3200219
3290383
3200331
3190298
3020003
3290027
1298054
3290432
3190398
3390034
3350003
3290504
3290575
3510207
3390167
3040101
3510421
3510548
3510428
3290446
3510289
3290418
3510480
3050158
3510534
3560062
3490145
3290513
3220019
3050212
3290533
3510513
3510440
3460030
3350008
3560121
3510458
3510510
3290549
3900005
3040080
3460029
3520046
3290488
3150529

VOGT Andre

Air Temp. Begin

-11°C

Name

SALVADORI Giandomenico
MAETTIG Valentin
RASTELLI Maicol
WICK Thomas

POUYE Alexandre
ESTEVE ALTIMIRAS Irineu
RIGONI Sergio

PASINI Fabio
PELLEGRIN Sebastiano
LAPIERRE Jules

KARP Algo

HAELG Philipp
VENTURA Paolo
SERRA Daniele
KINDSCHI Joeri

ALEV Alvar Johannes
BELLINGHAM Phillip
DANUSER Marius
PFAEFFLI Gian Flurin
HOESLI Corsin

ZELGER Stefan
INNIGER Mathias
PEROTTI Manuel
STEINER Cedric
LIEDERER Niklas

KLEE Beda

KLAVZAR Bostjan
ROJO Imanol
FORNONI Nicola
SMITH Callum
GOTTHALMSEDER Alexander
HELLWEGER Michael
CAPELLI Marino
HAMMER Reto
CIOANCA Alin Florin
BIEDERMANN Michael
LAMPIC Janez

DU PASQUIER Arnaud
DANUSER Dajan
GIUDICI Adriano
CHANLOUNG Mark
WATSON Callum
PRIPICI Florin Daniel
DURSUN Hamza
BONACORSI Davide
SVARC Martin
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Courses

GER Course
Sul 15k
Sul
Air Temp. End
-3°C

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE
WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal
C.S. ESERCITO

SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

SC Peisey-Vallandry

NEC

G.S. FIAMME ORO MOENA
C.S. ESERCITO

G.S. FIAMME ORO MOENA
Ski Nordique chartrousin
Skiclub Viljandi

Nordic Club Liechtenstein
GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE
S.C. VALLE MAIRA A.D.

SAS Bern

Skiclub Joulu

Birkebeiner Nordic Ski Club
Sc Vaettis

Bernina Pontresina
Sarsura Zernez

C.S. FORESTALE DELLO STATO
Adelboden

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE
Davos

WSV RAMSAU/DACHSTEIN
Speer Ebnat kappel

TSK Logatec

ALPINO UZTURRE-RFEDI
SC 13 CLUSONE

Huntly Nordic Ski Club

SC Waldzell

AMAT SARNTAL

Sc Davos

Zweisimmen

CSM Bistrita

Nordic Club liechtenstein
TSK Triglav Kranj

SAS Bern

Sc Vaettis

CS FORESTALE

Cooma Ski Club
CSS Sinaia

CS FORESTALE
Ski klub Jablonec nad Nisou
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1988
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1996
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1996
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1996
1992
1995
1996
1996
1992
1996
1996
1995
1989
1995
1994
1996
1994
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Starttime 12:30

Snow Temp. Begin
-11°C

SKICLUB
ERGOMS

9:329 (6) 18:356  (2)
9:384  (7) 18426  (4)
9:46.8 (17) 18:57.5  (8)
9:278 (3) 18412  (3)
9:387 (8) 19:02.9  (9)
9:27.5 (1) 18493  (5)
9:276 (2) 18353 (1)
9:387 (8) 18552  (7)
9:46.1 (16) 19:11.4 (12)
9:42.7 (12) 19:07.1 (11)
9:282  (4) 19:053 (10)
9:404 (10) 18:54.2  (6)
9:459 (15) 19:13.0 (13)
9:52.1 (26) 19:24.1 (21)
9:488 (21) 19:185 (16)
9:44.1 (14) 19:20.6 (18)
9:47.1 (18) 19:25.0 (22)
9:51.1 (23) 19:22.2 (19)
9:51.2 (24) 19:23.7 (20)
9:325 (5) 19:153 (14)
10:04.6 (37) 19:42.1 (24)
9:54.4 (28) 19:44.9 (26)
9:42.7 (12) 19:18.1 (15)
9:481 (20) 19:31.3 (23)
9:47.7 (19) 19:46.1 (28)
9:41.8 (11) 19:19.3 (17)
9:56.2  (30) 19:45.7 (27)
9:57.8 (32) 19:44.7 (25)
10:16.2 (43) 20:11.8 (35)
9:490 (22) 19:57.4 (32)
10:06.3 (38) 20:06.4 (34)
10:25.1 (51) 20:20.4 (41)
9:56.1 (29) 19:56.5 (31)
10:18.2 (47) 20:18.7 (39)
10:043 (36) 19:46.6 (29)
10:20.3 (48) 20:28.5 (44)
10:02.6 (35) 20:19.8 (40)
10:10.6 (39) 20:16.5 (37)
9:523 (27) 19:47.5 (30)
10:22.0 (49) 20:35.0 (49)
10:22.8 (50) 20:40.0 (50)
10:00.6 (34) 20:15.7 (36)
9:51.2 (24) 19:58.5 (33)
10:26.4 (52) 20:26.5 (42)
10:15.5 (42) 20:26.8 (43)
10:00.4 (33) 20:16.5 (37)
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OF THE ALPINE COUNTRIES

Endtime 13:43

MC
27m

Snow Temp. End
-11°C

28:16.9
28:21.4
28:37.8
28:29.6
28:52.5
28:48.1
28:34.0
28:58.0
29:02.5
29:07.7
29:07.9
28:59.8
29:18.1
29:29.0
29:27.9
29:33.5
29:32.9
29:37.4
29:45.6
29:46.4
29:57.7
29:59.4
29:38.9
29:54.9
30:04.4
30:05.5
30:18.4
30:25.2
30:44.3
30:32.7
30:49.3
30:33.9
30:43.8
30:56.5
30:30.7
31:05.2
31:02.7
31:08.7
30:40.5
31:15.7
31:29.5
30:57.0
31:01.6
31:03.6
31:14.4
31:17.7
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(28)
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(30)
(35)
(31)
(33)
(36)
(29)
(41)
(39)
(42)
(32)
(44)
(47)
(37)
(38)
(40)
(43)
(45)

Total
37:34.8
37:35.8
37:37.1
37:42.5
37:58.6
38:11.1
38:13.7
38:29.2
38:36.3
38:37.5
38:41.0
38:41.3
38:52.8
38:55.7
38:59.8
39:14.6
39:17.9
39:21.3
39:25.8
39:29.8
39:34.3
39:35.1
39:43.3
39:46.9
39:58.7
40:17.4
40:27.9
40:33.2
40:33.9
40:49.3
40:49.5
40:50.5
40:58.3
41:01.1
41:02.2
41:06.1
41:08.4
41:10.2
41:10.8
41:13.8
41:17.4
41:18.2
41:24.1
41:24.2
41:40.6
42:03.6

TC
552m

+1.0
+2.3
+7.7
+23.8
+36.3
+38.9
+54.4
+1:01.5
+1:02.7
+1:06.2
+1:06.5
+1:18.0
+1:20.9
+1:25.0
+1:39.8
+1:43.1
+1:46.5
+1:51.0
+1:55.0
+1:59.5
+2:00.3
+2:08.5
+2:12.1
+2:23.9
+2:42.6
+2:53.1
+2:58.4
+2:59.1
+3:14.5
+3:14.7
+3:15.7
+3:23.5
+3:26.3
+3:27.4
+3:31.3
+3:33.6
+3:35.4
+3:36.0
+3:39.0
+3:42.6
+3:43.4
+3:49.3
+3:49.4
+4:05.8
+4:28.8

Technique
classic

Snow

co

mpact

15k 6 x 2,5k

Fis Points
26.06
26.41
26.88
28.79
34.50
38.94
39.86
45.36
47.88
48.31
49.55
49.65
53.73
54.76
56.22
61.47
62.64
63.85
65.44
66.86
68.46
68.74
71.65
72.93
77.12
83.75
87.48
89.36
89.60
95.07
95.14
95.49
98.26
99.25
99.65

101.03
101.84
102.48
102.70
103.76
105.04
105.32
107.42
107.45
113.27
121.43

Cup Points
100.00
80.00
60.00
50.00
45.00
40.00
36.00
32.00
29.00
26.00

24.00
22.00
20.00
18.00

16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00

4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
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F I/‘S swissski

2nd FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2016-2017
Individuall classic
RESULTLIST

SKICLUB AAL Y
ORERCGOMS Loy

ORGANIZATION OF THE SKI ASSOCIATIONS
OF THE ALPINE COUNTRIES

FisCode Name Year 3,8k Fis Points  Cup Points

47 188 3050260 BLASSNIG Clemens AUT  SKICLUB SEEFELD 1993 10:16.2 (43) 20:31.4 (46) 31:28.1 (46) 42:03.8 +4:29.0 121.50
48 178 3220033 CLUGNET James GBR 1996 10:26.9 (53) 20:49.4 (54) 31:57.9 (52) 42:13.7 +4:38.9 125.01
49 181 3290450 PRADEL Gianluca ITA' G.S. FAMME ORO MOENA 1994 10:14.9 (41) 20:419 (51) 31:54.7 (50) 42:18.4 +4:43.6 126.68
50 207 3510377 HEDIGER Jovian SUl Bex 1990 10:16.5 (45) 20:42.5 (52) 31:49.6 (49) 42:20.3 +4:45.5 127.36
51 182 3520061 AYCICEK Omer TUR 1995 10:46.5 (58) 20:55.5 (55) 31:56.8 (51) 42:33.6 +4:58.8 132.07
52 193 3050252 KUGLER Simon AUT  UNION Liebenau 1994 10:10.8 (40) 20:29.6 (45) 31:38.2 (48) 42:35.4 +5:00.6 132.71
53 180 3510452 HAMMER Simon SUI  Sc Zweisimmen 1994 10:37.7 (57) 21:10.3 (56) 32:14.6 (55) 42:40.7 +5:05.9 134.59
54 191 3510502 MEIER Dominik SUl  Sc Klosters 1994 10:16.6 (46) 20:32.4 (47) 32:00.9 (53) 43:04.6 +5:29.8 143.07
55 173 3290510 DELLAGIACOMA Tommaso ITA G.S. FIAMME ORO MOENA 1996 9:56.4 (31) 20:32.4 (47) 32:01.6 (54) 43:27.8 +5:53.0 151.30
56 175 3520060 TALAY Cihan TUR 1996 10:31.5 (54) 20:47.8 (53) 32:419 (56) 43:41.0 +6:06.2 155.99
57 168 3700072 TUKA Ondrej svk Kbl Jasna 1991 10:35.8 (55) 21:19.7 (57) 32:52.6 (57) 43:41.9 +6:07.1 156.31
58 170 3180548 PELTONEN Antti FIN SAS Bern 1986 11:14.3 (60) 22:12.3 (59) 33:419 (59) 44:46.6 +7:11.8 179.26
59 174 3040108 POLLOCK Mark AUs  Wangaratta Ski Club 1992 10:37.6  (56) 21:58.8 (58) 33:40.4 (58) 45:19.9 +7:45.1 191.08
60 172 3510560 RIEDER Michael SUI  Kandersteg 1996 11:04.6 (59) 22:31.3 (60) 34:55.5 (60) 47:00.0 +9:25.2 226.59
61 169 3220037 CAIRNS Sam GBR 1995 11:32.9 (61) 23:04.2 (61) 35:29.8 (61) 47:11.6 +9:36.8 230.71

222 3200464 HERZOG Daniel GER  Spvgg Oberkreuzberg 1993 9:47.1 19:35.3 DNF

227 3510472 BIELER Livio SUl  Gardes Frontiere 1993 9:30.4 19:09.4 DNF

194 3510348 COLOGNA Gianluca SUl Val Mustair 1990 DNS

223 3200346 WEEGER Markus GER  SC Monte Kaolino Hirschau eV. 1991 DNS

Entries 65 Ranked 61 DNS 2 DNF 2 DSQ 0

Siegfried DUFFNER (GER) Yvonne VOGT (SUI)
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